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Elkhart Historic & Cultural
Preservation Commission

ELKHART HISTORIC & CULTURAL PRESERVATION COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING 2026 DATES

File by Date Quarterly Meeting Date
Friday, January 2, 2026* Thursday, January 15, 2026
Thursday, April 2, 2026 Thursday, April 16, 2026
Thursday, July 2, 2026 Thursday, July 16, 2026
Thursday, October 1, 2026 Thursday, October 15, 2026

ALTERNATE MEETING 2026 DATES AS NEEDED

File by Date Meeting Date

Thursday, February 5, 2026 : Thursday, February 19, 2026
Thursday, March 5, 2026 Thursday, March 19, 2026
Thursday, May 7, 2026 Thursday, May 21, 2026
Thursday, June 4, 2026 Thursday, June 18, 2026
Thursday, August 6, 2026 Thursday, August 20, 2026
Thursday, September 3, 2026 Thursday, September 17, 2026
Thursday, November 5, 2026 Thursday, November 19, 2026
Thursday, December 3, 2026 Thursday, December 17, 2026

Note: All meetings are held in the Council Chambers, 2nd floor, City Municipal Building at
7:00p.m., the 3 Thursday of the month unless indicated or when no business is pending (*).

Reviewed and adopted by the City of Elkhart Historic and Cultural Preservation Commission at its
regular meeting November 20, 2025.
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City of Elkhart
Municipal Building

229 South Second Street
Elkhart, Indiana 46516
574.294.5471 Ext, 1018




